Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup - Open and Nature
Open

PBOON O e

Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society
Smethwick Photographic Society
Catchlight Camera Club

Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society
Cambridge Camera Club

North Cheshire Photographic Society
Keswick Photographic Society
Doncaster Camera Club

Dorchester Camera Club

Chichester Camera Club

Wigan 10 Foto Club

Oldham Photographic Society
Deepings Camera Club

Southampton Camera Club
Chelmsford Camera Club

Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society
llkley Camera Club

Synergy

Bridgend and District Camera Club
Nomad Photo Group

Beeston Camera Club

Chorley Photographic Society

Mold Camera Club

Oxford Photographic Society

F4 Photographic Group

Paisley Colour Photography Club
Cheltenham Camera Club

Bristol Photographic Society

Epsom Camera Club

St Andrews Photographic Society
Keyworth Camera Club

Wayland and District Photographic Club
Newark and District Photographic Society
Woking Photographic Society
Sheffield Photographic Society
Shirley Photographic Society

Afan Nedd Camera Club

Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club
Dumfries Camera Club

Warrington Photographic Society
Preston Photographic Society

Yateley Camera Club

Mid Cheshire Camera Club
Colchester Photographic Society
Workington and District Camera Club
Amersham Photographic Society
Deeside Photographic Society
Godalming Photographic Club
Kirkcaldy Photographic Society
Duston Camera Club

Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society

Molesey Photographic Club

Edinburgh Photographic Society

Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club
Steyning Camera Club

Kirkbymoorside and District Camera Club

Page 30/32

149
145
145
144
142
142
141
140
139
136
136
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
125
125
125
125
124
124

2022



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Devizes Camera Club

Bath Photographic Society

Conwy Camera Club

Baglan Bay Photographic Society
Biggleswade and District Camera Club
Clacton Camera Club

Gosforth Camera Club

Harrow Camera Club

Dundee Photographic Society

Park Street Camera Club

Welwyn Garden City Photographic Club
BH Photography Club

Chester Photographic Society

The Evolve Group

Dingwall Camera Club

Stokesley Photographic Society

Mid Somerset Camera Club
Basingstoke Camera Club

Hailsham Photographic Society
Trinity Photography Group

Thornbury Camera Club

Western 1.O.M. Photographic Society
Wolverhampton Photographic Society
Seaford Photographic Society

Towcester and District Photographic Society

Dwyfor Camera Club

Garstang Camera Club

Woodbridge Camera Club
Photographic Imaging Co-operative
West Wickham Photographic Society
Wantage Camera Club

124
124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
118
118
117
116
116
114
114
114
113
113
111
111
109
108
97

Page 31/32



Competition Image Awards.
The GB Cup - Open and Nature

Open

Beam Back Flip

Tranquil

Art of the foil

The Old Pocket Watch
Man vs Nature

Winning Match Point

Fruit and Cream

Fire and Ice

Best of mates really

Its All About The Skirt
Climbing the Waves
Freyja First of the Valkyrie
Unleashing The Javelin
Last light on Monte Paterno
Hearing Voices

Nelvin Appiah

Afternoon Practice

Andy Gutteridge

Athena Carey-ARPS

Peter Knight
Stan Farrow
Nick Hodgson
David Kissman
Denise Druce
Tony Gill
Roger Daniel
Steve Morris
Angela Plumb
Andrea Hargreaves
Alan Young
Brian Howe
David Lowe
Robert Given
Ray Girling

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

2022

Photographic Imaging Co-o Bronze - Best Gymnastics
Epsom Camera Club Bronze - Best Minimalism
Poulton le Fylde Photogra Bronze - Best Mono

St Andrews Photographic S Bronze - Best Still Life

llkley Camera Club Bronze - Best Storm
Keyworth Camera Club Bronze - Best Tennis
Wantage Camera Club Commended
Dorchester Camera Club ~ Commended

Bridgend and District Cam Commended

Woking Photographic Socie Commended

Newark and District Photo Commended

Nottingham and Notts Phot Commended

Nottingham and Notts Phot Commended

Yateley Camera Club Silver - Chairman - Alan Stopher
Smethwick Photographic So Silver - Judge - Caroline Colegate
Keswick Photographic Soci Silver - Judges - Chris Palmer

Mid Cheshire Camera Club Silver - Judges - Rosemary Wilman

Page 32/32



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup - Open and Nature
Nature

Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society
Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society
Smethwick Photographic Society
Oldham Photographic Society
Doncaster Camera Club

Epsom Camera Club

Wigan 10 Foto Club

Bristol Photographic Society

Godalming Photographic Club

Oxford Photographic Society
Dorchester Camera Club

Steyning Camera Club

Dumfries Camera Club

Edinburgh Photographic Society
Beeston Camera Club

Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society
Wayland and District Photographic Club
Ipswich and District Photographic Society
Cambridge Camera Club

Colchester Photographic Society
Nomad Photo Group

Mold Camera Club

Devizes Camera Club

North Cheshire Photographic Society
Chorley Photographic Society
Warrington Photographic Society
Keswick Photographic Society

Paisley Colour Photography Club
Amersham Photographic Society
Preston Photographic Society

Woking Photographic Society

Gosforth Camera Club

Catchlight Camera Club

Yateley Camera Club

Mid Somerset Camera Club
Basingstoke Camera Club

Shirley Photographic Society

Newark and District Photographic Society
Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society
Mid Cheshire Camera Club

F4 Photographic Group

Cheltenham Camera Club

Chester Photographic Society

Kirkcaldy Photographic Society
Molesey Photographic Club

Synergy

Baglan Bay Photographic Society
Dingwall Camera Club

Bridgend and District Camera Club
Southampton Camera Club

Clacton Camera Club

St Andrews Photographic Society

Bath Photographic Society

Stokesley Photographic Society
Sheffield Photographic Society

Park Street Camera Club

144
144
144
142
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
134
134
134
133
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
121
121
121
121
121
120

Page 27/29

(Winner on Countback)

2022



57

59

61

63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Seaford Photographic Society

Afan Nedd Camera Club

llkley Camera Club

BH Photography Club

The Evolve Group

Kirkbymoorside and District Camera Club
Woodbridge Camera Club

Biggleswade and District Camera Club
Conwy Camera Club

Western 1.O.M. Photographic Society
Garstang Camera Club

Towcester and District Photographic Society
Dwyfor Camera Club

Dundee Photographic Society

Harrow Camera Club

Wantage Camera Club

Ross on Wye Photographic Society
Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club
Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op
Photographic Imaging Co-operative
Workington and District Camera Club

119
119
118
118
117
117
116
116
114
114
113
111
109
105
101
95

72

68

59

50

46

Page 28/29



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Image Awards.
The GB Cup - Open and Nature 2022

Nature

Dew Covered Male Marbled White David Myles Smethwick Photographic So Bronze - Best Butterfly
Sea Eagles in Combat Gary Jones Mold Camera Club Bronze - Best Combat
White-tailed Sea Eagle and StellarsPedar Bdgte Battle for FishEpsom Camera Club Bronze - Best Eagles
Blue Morph Arctic Fox in a BlizzardRichard Kay Bristol Photographic Soci  Bronze - Best in Snow

Scorpion Fly Mike Rowe Godalming Photographic ClI Bronze - Best Insect
redshank mating Richard OMeara Poulton le Fylde Photogra Bronze - Best Waders
Taking flight Robert Carter Steyning Camera Club Commended

Cheetah with Family lan Whiston Mid Cheshire Camera Club Commended

Barnowl Icy Dawn Phillip Hodson Poulton le Fylde Photogra Commended

Pallas Long-tongued Bat Ann Healey Molesey Photographic Club Commended

Running Mountain Hare Philippa Wheatcroft Smethwick Photographic So Commended

Buzzard with Hen Pheasant Tony Banks Newark and District Photo Commended

Black Veined Whites

Neil Humphries

Rolls Royce Derby Photogr Commended

Dominance Carole Zimmerman Dorchester Camera Club  Commended

Starling Squabble Julia Wainwright Harrow Camera Club Commended

Gotcha Anne Hardy Garstang Camera Club Silver - Chairman - Alan Stopher
Cresty Standoff Roy Packer Doncaster Camera Club Silver - Judge - Caroline Colegate

Godalming Photographic CI Silver - Judge - Chris Palmer
Lutterworth Photographic  Silver - Judge - Rosemary Wilman

Ermine at full Tilt David Hughes
Orange-tip on Dew Laden Cow Parst#yn Haddon

Page 29/29



