2022

Competition Club Standings.

The GB Cup - Open and Nature				
Op	en			
1	Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society	149		
2	Smethwick Photographic Society	145		
-	Catchlight Camera Club	145		
4	Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society	144		
5	Cambridge Camera Club	142		
-	North Cheshire Photographic Society	142		
7	Keswick Photographic Society	141		
8	Doncaster Camera Club	140		
9	Dorchester Camera Club	139		
10	Chichester Camera Club	136		
-	Wigan 10 Foto Club	136		
-	Oldham Photographic Society	136		
13	Deepings Camera Club	135		
-	Southampton Camera Club	135		
-	Chelmsford Camera Club	135		
16	Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society	134		
-	Ilkley Camera Club	134 134		
-	Synergy Bridgend and District Camera Club	134		
20	Nomad Photo Group	133		
-	Beeston Camera Club	133		
_	Chorley Photographic Society	133		
_	Mold Camera Club	133		
_	Oxford Photographic Society	133		
25	F4 Photographic Group	132		
-	Paisley Colour Photography Club	132		
_	Cheltenham Camera Club	132		
_	Bristol Photographic Society	132		
29	Epsom Camera Club	131		
-	St Andrews Photographic Society	131		
_	Keyworth Camera Club	131		
-	Wayland and District Photographic Club	131		
33	Newark and District Photographic Society	130		
-	Woking Photographic Society	130		
-	Sheffield Photographic Society	130		
-	Shirley Photographic Society	130		
37	Afan Nedd Camera Club	129		
-	Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club	129		
-	Dumfries Camera Club	129		
-	Warrington Photographic Society	129		
-	Preston Photographic Society	129		
-	Yateley Camera Club	129		
43	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	128		
-	Colchester Photographic Society	128		
45	Workington and District Camera Club	127		
-	Amersham Photographic Society	127		
-	Deeside Photographic Society	127		
-	Godalming Photographic Club	127		
-	Kirkcaldy Photographic Society	127		
-	Duston Camera Club	127		
51	Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society	125		
-	Molesey Photographic Club	125		
-	Edinburgh Photographic Society	125		
- 55	Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club	125		
55	Steyning Camera Club	124		
-	Kirkbymoorside and District Camera Club	124		

-	Devizes Camera Club	124
-	Bath Photographic Society	124
-	Conwy Camera Club	124
60	Baglan Bay Photographic Society	123
-	Biggleswade and District Camera Club	123
-	Clacton Camera Club	123
-	Gosforth Camera Club	123
64	Harrow Camera Club	122
-	Dundee Photographic Society	122
66	Park Street Camera Club	121
-	Welwyn Garden City Photographic Club	121
68	BH Photography Club	120
-	Chester Photographic Society	120
-	The Evolve Group	120
-	Dingwall Camera Club	120
72	Stokesley Photographic Society	119
73	Mid Somerset Camera Club	118
-	Basingstoke Camera Club	118
75	Hailsham Photographic Society	117
76	Trinity Photography Group	116
-	Thornbury Camera Club	116
78	Western I.O.M. Photographic Society	114
-	Wolverhampton Photographic Society	114
-	Seaford Photographic Society	114
81	Towcester and District Photographic Society	113
-	Dwyfor Camera Club	113
83	Garstang Camera Club	111
-	Woodbridge Camera Club	111
85	Photographic Imaging Co-operative	109
86	West Wickham Photographic Society	108
87	Wantage Camera Club	97

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup - Open and Nature

2022

OpenBeam Back Flip

- P			
Beam Back Flip	Andy Gutteridge	Photographic Imaging Co-o	Bronze - Best Gymnastics
Tranquil	Athena Carey-ARPS	Epsom Camera Club	Bronze - Best Minimalism
Art of the foil	Peter Knight	Poulton le Fylde Photogra	Bronze - Best Mono
The Old Pocket Watch	Stan Farrow	St Andrews Photographic S	Bronze - Best Still Life
Man vs Nature	Nick Hodgson	Ilkley Camera Club	Bronze - Best Storm
Winning Match Point	David Kissman	Keyworth Camera Club	Bronze - Best Tennis
Fruit and Cream	Denise Druce	Wantage Camera Club	Commended
Fire and Ice	Tony Gill	Dorchester Camera Club	Commended
Best of mates really	Roger Daniel	Bridgend and District Cam	Commended
Its All About The Skirt	Steve Morris	Woking Photographic Socie	Commended
Climbing the Waves	Angela Plumb	Newark and District Photo	Commended
Freyja First of the Valkyrie	Andrea Hargreaves	Nottingham and Notts Phot	Commended
Unleashing The Javelin	Alan Young	Nottingham and Notts Phot	Commended
Last light on Monte Paterno	Brian Howe	Yateley Camera Club	Silver - Chairman - Alan Stopher
Hearing Voices	David Lowe	Smethwick Photographic So	Silver - Judge - Caroline Colegate
Nelvin Appiah	Robert Given	Keswick Photographic Soci	Silver - Judges - Chris Palmer
Afternoon Practice	Ray Girling	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	Silver - Judges - Rosemary Wilman

Competition Club Standings.

The GB Cup - Open and Nature

2022

Nature

nature					
1	Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society	144	(Winner on Countback)		
	Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society	144	,		
	Smethwick Photographic Society	144			
4					
4	Oldham Photographic Society	142			
5	Doncaster Camera Club	141			
-	Epsom Camera Club	141			
-	Wigan 10 Foto Club	141			
8	Bristol Photographic Society	140			
-	Godalming Photographic Club	140			
10	Oxford Photographic Society	139			
-	Dorchester Camera Club	139			
12	Steyning Camera Club	138			
13	Dumfries Camera Club	137			
_	Edinburgh Photographic Society	137			
_	Beeston Camera Club	137			
16	Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society	136			
10					
-	Wayland and District Photographic Club	136			
-	Ipswich and District Photographic Society	136			
-	Cambridge Camera Club	136			
20	Colchester Photographic Society	134			
-	Nomad Photo Group	134			
-	Mold Camera Club	134			
23	Devizes Camera Club	133			
24	North Cheshire Photographic Society	132			
_	Chorley Photographic Society	132			
_	Warrington Photographic Society	132			
27	Keswick Photographic Society	131			
	Paisley Colour Photography Club	131			
	Amersham Photographic Society	131			
-		131			
-	Preston Photographic Society				
31	Woking Photographic Society	130			
-	Gosforth Camera Club	130			
-	Catchlight Camera Club	130			
34	Yateley Camera Club	129			
35	Mid Somerset Camera Club	127			
-	Basingstoke Camera Club	127			
-	Shirley Photographic Society	127			
-	Newark and District Photographic Society	127			
39	Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society	126			
_	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	126			
_	F4 Photographic Group	126			
42	Cheltenham Camera Club	125			
43	Chester Photographic Society	124			
70	Kirkcaldy Photographic Society	124			
-		124			
-	Molesey Photographic Club				
-	Synergy	124			
47	Baglan Bay Photographic Society	123			
-	Dingwall Camera Club	123			
-	Bridgend and District Camera Club	123			
50	Southampton Camera Club	122			
51	Clacton Camera Club	121			
-	St Andrews Photographic Society	121			
-	Bath Photographic Society	121			
-	Stokesley Photographic Society	121			
_	Sheffield Photographic Society	121			
56	Park Street Camera Club	120			
		•			

57	Seaford Photographic Society	119
-	Afan Nedd Camera Club	119
59	Ilkley Camera Club	118
-	BH Photography Club	118
61	The Evolve Group	117
-	Kirkbymoorside and District Camera Club	117
63	Woodbridge Camera Club	116
-	Biggleswade and District Camera Club	116
65	Conwy Camera Club	114
-	Western I.O.M. Photographic Society	114
67	Garstang Camera Club	113
68	Towcester and District Photographic Society	111
69	Dwyfor Camera Club	109
70	Dundee Photographic Society	105
71	Harrow Camera Club	101
72	Wantage Camera Club	95
73	Ross on Wye Photographic Society	72
74	Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club	68
75	Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op	59
76	Photographic Imaging Co-operative	50
77	Workington and District Camera Club	46

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup - Open and Nature

2022

Nature

Dew Covered Male Marbled White	David Myles	Smethwick Photographic So	Bronze - Best Butterfly
Sea Eagles in Combat	Gary Jones	Mold Camera Club	Bronze - Best Combat
White-tailed Sea Eagle and Stellar	sPSockean ESologite Battle for Fis	hEpsom Camera Club	Bronze - Best Eagles
Blue Morph Arctic Fox in a Blizzard	dRichard Kay	Bristol Photographic Soci	Bronze - Best in Snow
Scorpion Fly	Mike Rowe	Godalming Photographic Cl	Bronze - Best Insect
redshank mating	Richard OMeara	Poulton le Fylde Photogra	Bronze - Best Waders
Taking flight	Robert Carter	Steyning Camera Club	Commended
Cheetah with Family	Ian Whiston	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	Commended
Barnowl Icy Dawn	Phillip Hodson	Poulton le Fylde Photogra	Commended
Pallas Long-tongued Bat	Ann Healey	Molesey Photographic Club	Commended
Running Mountain Hare	Philippa Wheatcroft	Smethwick Photographic So	Commended
Buzzard with Hen Pheasant	Tony Banks	Newark and District Photo	Commended
Black Veined Whites	Neil Humphries	Rolls Royce Derby Photogr	Commended
Dominance	Carole Zimmerman	Dorchester Camera Club	Commended
Starling Squabble	Julia Wainwright	Harrow Camera Club	Commended
Gotcha	Anne Hardy	Garstang Camera Club	Silver - Chairman - Alan Stopher
Cresty Standoff	Roy Packer	Doncaster Camera Club	Silver - Judge - Caroline Colegate
Ermine at full Tilt	David Hughes	Godalming Photographic Cl	Silver - Judge - Chris Palmer
Orange-tip on Dew Laden Cow Pa	rslbetyn Haddon	Lutterworth Photographic	Silver - Judge - Rosemary Wilman